
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

33 
41 
45 
35 
10 
46 
80 
92 
89 
53 
56 
48 
21 
28 
24 
30 
13 
81 

55 
66 

Name 

Carl-Georg Berthelsen 
Norvald Haaland 
Kim Arne Sletten 
Stig Flemming Jensen 
Runar Hammer 
Tor Eskil Lian 
Jonathan Kjøsterud 
Ole Chr Stene 
Robin Andre Nilsen 
Oddgeir Estenstad 
Håvard Lillejord 
Truls-Andre Hjortnæs 
Glenn-Erik Andresen 
Erik Kjuus 
Magnus Bjørnerød 
Stian Dalheim Sanner 
Erik Sagmo 
Elizabeth Kobberød 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 
Bjørn Erik Skjærvik 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Klubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
ACM 
Halden Mc-Klubb 
Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 
Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 
Borg MCK 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Halden Mc-Klubb 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 
Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

Solør Motorsykkelklubb 
ACM 

Make/Model/Engine 

GSXR1000RR 

Y R1 
zx10r 
GSXR 

YZF R1 
Gsx-r 
ZX-10R 
D 1198 
GSXR1000 

GSX-R 1000 
YZF R1 

CBR1000RR 

GSX-R 1000 
S GSXR 750 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

8 

Total Tm 

21:12.669 
21:13.367 
21:42.656 
21:42.677 
21:44.112 
21:51.921 
21:53.371 
21:53.619 
21:54.054 
21:54.836 
21:57.790 
22:04.903 
22:17.156 
22:17.565 
22:25.026 
22:38.652 
22:50.068 
21:30.261 

12:53.129 

Diff 

0.698 

29.987 

30.008 

31.443 

39.252 

40.702 

40.950 

41.385 

42.167 

45.121 

52.234 

1:04.487 

1:04.896 

1:12.357 

1:25.983 

1:37.399 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.698 
29.289 
0.021 
1.435 
7.809 
1.450 
0.248 
0.435 
0.782 
2.954 
7.113 

12.253 
0.409 
7.461 

13.626 
11.416 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:29.749 

1:30.125 

1:31.543 

1:31.894 

1:31.802 

1:32.694 

1:32.770 

1:32.288 

1:32.805 

1:32.867 

1:33.035 

1:33.330 

1:33.843 

1:33.285 

1:34.672 

1:35.267 

1:36.713 

1:37.595 

1:33.409 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny, 16 degrees, dry track. 

Margin of Victory 

0.698 

Avg. Speed 

148,626 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.749 

Best Speed 

150,540 

Best Lap by 

33 - Carl-Georg Berthelsen 

Printed: 05.07.2015 16:43:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Superbike 

Race 2 - Superbike 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:19:12 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.07.2015 16:10 


